
4/13/2018

4/14/2018

4/14/2018

4/15/2018

5/4/2018

5/5/2018

5/5/2018

5/11/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

6/1/2018

6/2/2018

6/3/2018

6/8/2018

6/9/2018

6/10/2018

6/15/2018

6/16/2018

6/16/2018

6/22/2018

6/23/2018

6/24/2018

7/1/2018
7/13/2018

7/14/2018

7/15/2018

7/20/2018

7/21/2018

7/28/2018

7/28/2018

8/3/2018

8/4/2018

8/4/2018

8/4/2018

8/5/2018

8/10/2018

8/11/2018

8/17/2018

8/18/2018

8/24/2018

8/25/2018

8/25/2018

8/26/2018

National Convention thru July 4thSocial 5:30 PM
Ellisville
Social 1OAM/5PM
Manchester
Tesitcal Festival 6:00 PM
Crestwood
Brunch Noon
Ladue#9
Dinner 5:00 PM
Ozark Community
Social Noon
Lake of the Ozarks
Cinco Demayo 5:00 PM
Green View
Special Prom 6:00 PM
Mineral Area
Brunch 10:30 AM
Arcadia Valley
Dinner/ Music 6:00 PM
Farmington
Social 6:00 PM
Bates County
Social 6:00 PM
Nevada
Brunch 11:00 AM
Aderian

~ Dinner 5:00 PM
Brookfield

~ Steak Dinner 5:00 PM
Milan
Brunch TBD
Milan
Social 6:00 PM
O’Fal Ion
Brunch 11:00 AM
Warrenton
Social 6:00 PM
St Clair
Social 6:00 PM
Lamar
Social 6:00 PM
Stockton
Breakfast / Lunch 10:00 AM
Bolivar

Dinner 6:00 PM
Maryville
District BBQ Contest Noon
Cameron
Brunch Noon
Excelsor Springs
Social 5:00 PM
Lake Taneycomo
Social 5:00 PM
Kimberling City
State Softball Tournament All Day
Macon
Social 6:00 PM
Macon
Social 5:00 PM
Blue Springs
State Golf Tournament T-Off
Blue Springs
Brunch 10:30 AM
Cass County
Social 5:00 PM
Kansas City #26
Brunch 11:30 AM
Lexington
Social 5:00 PM
Webb City
Social 5:00 PM
Joplin
Social 5:00 PM
Springfield
Social 5:00 PM
Christian County
Rib Dinner 6:00 PM
Dexter
Brunch 10:30 AM
Chaffee
Luau 6:00 PM
Popular Bluff
Brunch 10:30 AM
Sikeston



9/7/2018

9/8/2018

9/14/2018

9/15/2018

9/16/2018

10/5/2018

10/6/2018

10/6/2018

10/12/2018

10/13/2018

10/13/2018

10/19/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/20/2018

10/26/2018

10/27/2018

10/28/2018

11/3/2018

11/3/2018

11/30/2018

12/1/2018

Social 5:00 PM
West Plains
Social 5:00 PM
Alton-Thayer
Social 5:00 PM
Kansas City Northland
Social 5:00 PM
Grandview-Hickrnan Mills
Brunch 11:00 AM
Warrensburg
Social 6:00 PM
Clinton
Brunch 11:00 AM
Benton County
Fish Fry 6:00 PM
Sedalia
Social 6:00 PM
Jefferson City
Soccer (Jefferson City) All Day

Dinner/ Entertainment 6:00 PM
Co I urn bia
Social 5:00 PM
Trenton
Coffee / Donuts 7:00 AM
Trenton
Parade 8:00 AM
Trenton
Dinner 5:00 PM
Chil licothe
Halloween Party/ Meal 6:00 PM
Louisiana
Murder Mystery Dinner 6:00 PM
Mexico
Brunch 11:30 AM
Hannibal
Brunch 11:00 AM
Rolla
Social 5:00 PM
Lebanon
Dinner 6:00 PM
Ste. Genevieve
Christmas Auction Evening
Potosi

12/14/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

12/15/2018

1/25/2019

1/26/2019

1/26/2019

1/27/2019

2/1/2019

2/2/2019

2/2/2019

2/3/2019

2/8/2019

2/9/2019

2/9/2019

2/23/2019

2/23/2019

3/9/2019

Dinner 5:00 PM
Festus- Crystal City
Christmas Basket/ Breakfast 7:00 AM
De Soto
Lunch Noon
Cedar Hill
Dinner Evening
Meramec-Arnold
Ball 6:00PM
Jackson
Brunch 10:30 AM
Cape Girardeau
Wild Game Feed 6:00 PM
Perryville
Brunch 10:30 AM
Fredericktown
Dinner 6:00 PM
Oakville
State Hoop Shoot All Day
Eureka-Pacific
Dinner Evening
Eureka-Pacific
Lunch 1:00 PM
High Ridge
Social 5:00 PM
St Charles
Brunch Noon
Troy
Social 5:00 PM
Florissant
State Bowling Tournament All Day
Washington
Social 6:00 PM
Washington
Social 6:00 PM
Affton Elks Lodge


